
紀勢本線、参宮線ダイヤグラム[亀山ー鳥羽]（2024年3月16日改正）

駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

0 亀山

5.5 5.5 下庄

6.6 12.1 一身田

3.4 15.5 津

3.8 19.3 阿漕

4.1 23.4 高茶屋

5.7 29.1 六軒

5.5 34.6 松阪

3.0 37.6 徳和

4.9 42.5 多気

3.3 45.8 外城田

3.7 49.5 田丸

4.0 53.5 宮川

2.2 55.7 山田上口

1.8 57.5 伊勢市

2.9 60.4 五十鈴ヶ丘

3.5 63.9 二見浦

2.3 66.2 松下

5.4 71.6 鳥羽
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駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

0 亀山

5.5 5.5 下庄

6.6 12.1 一身田

3.4 15.5 津

3.8 19.3 阿漕

4.1 23.4 高茶屋

5.7 29.1 六軒

5.5 34.6 松阪

3.0 37.6 徳和

4.9 42.5 多気

3.3 45.8 外城田

3.7 49.5 田丸

4.0 53.5 宮川

2.2 55.7 山田上口

1.8 57.5 伊勢市

2.9 60.4 五十鈴ヶ丘

3.5 63.9 二見浦

2.3 66.2 松下

5.4 71.6 鳥羽
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駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

0 亀山

5.5 5.5 下庄

6.6 12.1 一身田

3.4 15.5 津

3.8 19.3 阿漕

4.1 23.4 高茶屋

5.7 29.1 六軒

5.5 34.6 松阪

3.0 37.6 徳和

4.9 42.5 多気

3.3 45.8 外城田

3.7 49.5 田丸

4.0 53.5 宮川

2.2 55.7 山田上口

1.8 57.5 伊勢市

2.9 60.4 五十鈴ヶ丘

3.5 63.9 二見浦

2.3 66.2 松下

5.4 71.6 鳥羽
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駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

0 亀山

5.5 5.5 下庄

6.6 12.1 一身田

3.4 15.5 津

3.8 19.3 阿漕

4.1 23.4 高茶屋

5.7 29.1 六軒

5.5 34.6 松阪

3.0 37.6 徳和

4.9 42.5 多気

3.3 45.8 外城田

3.7 49.5 田丸

4.0 53.5 宮川

2.2 55.7 山田上口

1.8 57.5 伊勢市

2.9 60.4 五十鈴ヶ丘

3.5 63.9 二見浦

2.3 66.2 松下

5.4 71.6 鳥羽
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